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Anlage
PistorisstraRe 30 , 04229 Leipzig
G 0341 4014712 tennisbuero@Isc1901.de

Sportwart/in
Eilers, Marlene
T 01723698968 marlene.eilers@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinbach, Mareike
T 0176/20958003 MSteinbach@tennisschule-akademie.de
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WZ-U10MC gemischt | WZ-Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Noah Doering; T 017620958003

m 017620958003; MSteinbach@tennisschule-akademie.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Hecht, Johann
Stauder, Emma
Doering, Noah
Borger, Johann
Kuprian, Leopold
Borger, Noah
Gdrtler, Finn Fabius
Sawistowsky, Georg
Laue, Justus
Himmel, Maximilian
Hoppner, Adrian
Keilacker, Julian
Schubert, Albert
Behl, Yosh
Bollmann, Paul
Wagner, Benjamin
Hiller, Maximilian
Wolf, Emilie

Wolf, Gustav

Gitt, Pauline
Sebastian, Jordi

ID-Nr.

11083158
21100108
11150146
10905194
11084462
11200572
10908069
11300051
10905386
11151216
11150209
11084327
11083157
11150350
11083159
11150351
11151215
21050651
11150298
20951897
10900212
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